
No.
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Name
Nicolas KOVÁČ
Jakub DUTKO
Roman MELICHAR
Samuel CVENGROŠ
Miroslav VASKO
Patrik Kubičár
Martin Kačmarek
Marek Koky
Maroš Veselý
Peter Kuffner
Rastislav Hojnoš
Dominik Bolcár
Samuel Verbovský
Dávid Chovanec
Július Takáč
Dávid Gajdoš
Róbert Mika
Slavomír Franko
Damián Faltin
Dávid Pacák
Marek Švarc
Matúš Bartoš
Adam Vartovník
Adam Novotný
Ivan Tomečko
Tomáš Krendželák
Roman Kačír
Samuel Boroš
Matúš Oravec
Erik Kotlár
Tomáš Mašlár
Matej Jánošík
Maroš Kamenický
Daniel Bigoš
Ján Bango
Marko Repaský
Lucián Zumer
Oliver Urda
Martin Horvát
Ondrej Šarišský
Dávid Kroščen
Lukáš Šarišský
Dávid Krupinský

Team
ZS Komenskeho Smizany
ZS Levocska SNV
ZS Levocska SNV
ZS Levocská SNV
ZS Levocska SNV
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
TJ TATRAN SNV
SOPKA Seňa
SOPKA Seňa
SOPKA Seňa
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Ing. Kožucha SNV
ZŠ Ing. Kožucha SNV
ZŠ Ing. Kožucha SNV
ZŠ ul. Gašpara Haina, Levoča
ZŠ ul. Gašpara Haina, Levoča
ZŠ ul. Gašpara Haina, Levoča
ZŠ ul. Gašpara Haina, Levoča
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ, Komenského ul. 3, Smižany - I. stupeň
ZŠ, Komenského ul. 3, Smižany - I. stupeň
ZŠ, Komenského ul. 3, Smižany - I. stupeň
ZŠ NAD MEDZOU 1, Spišská Nová Ves

Nat
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Category
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci
St. žiaci

Dátum nar.
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997

Pohlavie
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Trans.
58
59
60
61
62

63, 2063
64, 2064
65, 2065
66, 2066
67, 2067
68, 2068
69, 2069
400, 2070
71, 2071
72, 2072
73, 2073
74, 2074
75, 2075
76, 2076
77, 2077
78, 2078
79, 2079
80, 2080
81, 2081
82, 2082
83, 2083
84, 2084
85, 2085
86, 2086
87, 2087
88, 2088
89, 2089
90, 2090
91, 2091
92, 2092
93, 2093
94, 2094
95, 2095
96, 2096
97, 2097
98, 2098
99, 2099
100, 2100
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No.
1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28

Name
Ivana Ogurčáková
Kristína Jedináková
Natália Lešková
Barbora Tripšanská
Ema Čmeľová
Romana Novottová
Jana Kramarčíková
Daniela Jurčová
Mária Petrášová
Veronika Čmeľová
Dajana Kokyová
Nikola Krčmárová
Ivana Pipasová
Alica Takáčová
Lenka Korbová
Mária Barčová
Veronika Gabčová
Lívia Bosáková
Viktória Revajová
Janka Saková
Marcela Puškárová
Denisa Dvorská
Alexandra NOVÁKOVÁ
Tamara HOLEČKOVÁ
Ivana GORINGOVA
Veronika TARANOVA

Team
ZŠ Ing. Kožucha SNV
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
ZŠ Komenského ulica 3, Smižany
SOPKA Seňa
TJ TATRAN SNV
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
ZŠ Povýšenia sv. Kríža, Smižany
AK STEEPLE POPRAD
ZS Levocska SNV
ZS Levocska SNV
ATU KOSICE
ZS Hutnícka SNV

Nat
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Category
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky
St. žiačky

Dátum nar.
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996

Pohlavie
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W

Trans.
1, 2001
3, 2003
4, 2004
5, 2005
6, 2006
7, 2007
8, 2008
9, 2009
10, 2010
11, 2011
12, 2012
13, 2013
14, 2014
15, 2015
16, 2016
17, 2017
18, 2018
19, 2019
20, 2020
21, 2021
22, 2022
23, 2023

24
25
26
28
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